
  Connections with London Underground 
 o Connections with London Overground 
 o Connections with TfL Rail
 R Connections with National Rail
 D Connections with DLR  
  Operates daily with 24-hour service Friday and  
  Saturday nights   
  Tube station with 24-hour service Friday and  
  Saturday nights
Route 366 operates as Hail & Ride on the sections of roads marked
H&R1  and H&R2  on the map. Buses stop at any safe point along
the road. There are no bus stops at these locations, but please
indicate clearly to the driver when you wish to board or alight.  

Key
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Use your contactless debit or credit card. It’s the same 
fare as Oyster and there is no need to top up.

Top up your Oyster pay as you go credit or buy 
Travelcards and bus & tram passes at around

Sign up for an online account to top up online and 
see your travel history and spending.

 
4,000 shops across London.

Ways to pay

Destination finder

Hail &
Ride

section

Ilford
Hainault
Street

Ilford
Redbridge

Central
Library

Ilford Broadway

Romford Road
Rabbits Road

Loxford PolyclinicRomford Road
High Street North
for Manor Park

Forest Gate
Romford Road

Stratford
Bus Station

University of
East London

Stratford Centre

Woodgrange
Park

Green Lane
South Park Drive

Sunnyside Road

South Park
Road

South Park Drive

Loxford Lane

Ilford
for The Exchange Mall

Ilford     for
The Exchange
Mall

Ley Street Seven
Kings

Goodmayes
High Road

Chadwell
Heath
High Road

Romford
for Liberty
Shopping Centre

Gidea Park
Main Road

Harold Hill
Hilldene
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Harold Hill
Dagnam Park
Drive

Harold Hill
Leamington
Road

Harold Hill
Dagnam Park
Square
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Corner

Straight Road

Romford

Romford
Stadium

Goodmayes
Retail Park

Horns Road

Barkingside

Fullwell Cross
for Leisure Centre

Fullwell Avenue

Clayhall
for Hurstleigh
Gardens

Barkingside
Magistrates’
Court

Cranbrook Road
for Valentines Park

Cranbrook Road
Beattyville Gardens

Barkingside
High Street

The Drive

Redbridge

Redbridge
Lane East

Wanstead

Green Man
Roundabout

Leytonstone

Redbridge
Falmouth
Gardens

Redbridge
Roding
Lane South

Goodmayes
Green Lane

Barking
Tesco

Beckton
Showcase Cinema

East Beckton
Sainsbury’s

Gallions Reach
Shopping Park

Cyprus

Beckton
Bus Station

Gallions Reach

Hail & Ride
section

Barking
Bus Garage

Longbridge Road

Becontree
Martins Corner

Becontree

Dagenham Heathway
Church Elm Lane

Dagenham Village

Dagenham
Oval Road South

Dagenham
Dock

Dagenham
ASDA

Gants Hill

Clayhall
Avenue

Claybury
Broadway

Fencepiece
Road
New North
Road

Fencepiece
Road
for Redbridge
Sports Centre

Hainault

Hainault
Fire Station

New North
Road

Hainault
The Lowe

Manford Way
Manford Cross

Chigwell Row
for Hainault Forest
Country Park

Barking
Town Centre

Ilford Lane

Fanshawe
Avenue

Barking

Becontree
Heath
Leisure Centre

Becontree
Heath
Bus Station

Rush Green

Romford
for Liberty
Shopping Centre 

Romford

Queen’s
Hospital

366
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366

169

 145

 145

 128

150

N86 86

169

86

N86 

Other buses from Ilford East
Schoolday services:
679 towards Goodmayes
679 towards Woodford Wells
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Footbridge
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Destination  Bus routes Bus stops
I 
Ilford o for The Exchange Mall 128  145  150  ,q	,z

	 169  ,m	,n

	 366   ,z		H&R2

Ilford Hainault Street  86  N86  ,w	,x	,z
and Redbridge Central Library 128  145  150  ,q	,z

	 169  ,m	,n

	 366   ,z		H&R2

Ilford Broadway 86  N86  ,w	,x	,z

Ilford Lane 169  ,m	,n

L
Ley Street 169  ,f	,g

Leytonstone   145  ,q	,z

Longbridge Road 145  ,p	,r

Loxford Lane 366  	 				H&R1

Loxford Polyclinic 169  ,m	,n

	 366  	 				H&R1

M
Manford Way Manford Cross 150  ,q	,z

N
New North Road 150  ,q	,z

Q
Queen's Hospital 128  ,p	,r

R 
Redbridge   145  ,q	,z

	 366   ,z		H&R2 	

Redbridge Falmouth Gardens 366   ,z		H&R2  
and Roding Lane South

Redbridge Lane East 366   ,z		H&R2

Romford o o R and 86  N86  ,j	,l
Liberty Shopping Centre	 128  ,p	,r

Romford Road  86  N86  ,w	,x	,z	
High Street North for Manor Park o 
and Rabbits Road

Romford Stadium 86  N86  ,j	,l

Rush Green 128  ,p	,r

S
Seven Kings o 86  N86  ,j	,l

South Park Drive 145  ,p	,r

	 366  	 				H&R1

South Park Road 366  	 				H&R1

Straignt Road N86  ,j	,l

Stratford  o o R D 86  N86  ,w	,x	,z	
Bus Station

Stratford Centre 86  N86  ,w	,x	,z

Sunnyside Road 366  	 				H&R1

T
The Drive 145  ,q	,z

	 366   ,z		H&R2

U
University of East London 86  N86  ,w	,x	,z

W
Wanstead   145  ,q	,z

Woodgrange Park o 86  N86  ,w	,x	,z

Destination  Bus routes Bus stops
B 
Barking  o R and Town Centre 169  ,m	,n

	 366  	 				H&R1

Barking Bus Garage 145  ,p	,r

Barking Tesco 366  	 				H&R1

Barkingsides  169  ,f	,g

Barkingside High Street 128  150  ,q	,z

	 169  ,f	,g

Barkingside Magistrates's Court 169  ,f	,g

Beckton Bus Station 366  	 				H&R1  
and Showcase Cinema

Becontree  and Martins Corner 145  ,p	,r

Becontree Heath Bus Station 128  150   ,p	,r	
and Leisure Centre

C   
Chadwell Heath High Road 86  N86  ,j	,l

Chigwell Row  150  ,q	,z	
for Hainault Forest Country Park

Clayhall for Hurstleigh Gardens 169  ,f	,g

Claybury Broadway 128   ,q	,z

Clayhall Avenue 128   ,q	,z

Cranbrook Road Beattyville Gardens 128  150  ,q	,z	
and Valentines Park

Cyprus D 366  	 				H&R1

D
Dagenham ASDA 145  ,p	,r	
and Oval Road South

Dagenham Dock R 145  ,p	,r

Dagenham Heathway 145  ,p	,r	
Church Elm Lane

Dagenham Village 145  ,p	,r

E
East Beckton Sainsbury's 366  	 				H&R1

F   
Fanshawe Avenue 169  ,m	,n

	 366  	 				H&R1

Fencepiece Road New North Road 150  ,q	,z	
and Redbridge Sports Centre

Forest Gate Romford Road 86  N86  ,w	,x	,z

Fullwell Avenue 169  ,f	,g

Fullwell Cross for Leisure Centre 150  ,q	,z

	 169  ,f	,g

G
Gallions Reach D 366  	 				H&R1

Gallions Reach Shopping Park 366  	 				H&R1

Gallows Corner N86  ,j	,l

Gants Hill  128  150  ,q	,z

Gidea Park Main Road N86  ,j	,l

Goodmayes o Green Lane 128  150   ,p	,r

Goodmayes o High Road 86  N86  ,j	,l

Goodmayes Retail Park 86  N86  ,j	,l

Green Lane South Park Drive 128  150  145  ,p	,r

Green Man Roundabout 145  ,q	,z

H
Hainault , Fire Station 150  ,q	,z	
and The Lowe

Harold Hill Dagnam Park Drive, N86  ,j	,l	
Dagnam Park Square, Hilldene Avenue 
and Leamington Road

Horns Road  169  ,f	,g	

  Connections with London Underground 
 o Connections with London Overground 
 o Connections with TfL Rail
 R Connections with National Rail
 D Connections with DLR  
  Operates daily with 24-hour service Friday and  
  Saturday nights   
  Tube station with 24-hour service Friday and  
  Saturday nights
Route 366 operates as Hail & Ride on the sections of roads marked
H&R1  and H&R2  on the map. Buses stop at any safe point along
the road. There are no bus stops at these locations, but please
indicate clearly to the driver when you wish to board or alight.  

Key

© Transport for London
Information correct from April 2017

Buses from Ilford East

ILFORD EAST  DR (RED) TFL32836.04.17 (P)

Use your contactless debit or credit card. It’s the same 
fare as Oyster and there is no need to top up.

Top up your Oyster pay as you go credit or buy 
Travelcards and bus & tram passes at around

Sign up for an online account to top up online and 
see your travel history and spending.

 
4,000 shops across London.
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Other buses from Ilford East
Schoolday services:
679 towards Goodmayes
679 towards Woodford Wells
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Destination  Bus routes Bus stops
I 
Ilford o for The Exchange Mall 128  145  150  ,q	,z

	 169  ,m	,n

	 366   ,z		H&R2

Ilford Hainault Street  86  N86  ,w	,x	,z
and Redbridge Central Library 128  145  150  ,q	,z

	 169  ,m	,n

	 366   ,z		H&R2

Ilford Broadway 86  N86  ,w	,x	,z

Ilford Lane 169  ,m	,n

L
Ley Street 169  ,f	,g

Leytonstone   145  ,q	,z

Longbridge Road 145  ,p	,r

Loxford Lane 366  	 				H&R1

Loxford Polyclinic 169  ,m	,n

	 366  	 				H&R1

M
Manford Way Manford Cross 150  ,q	,z

N
New North Road 150  ,q	,z

Q
Queen's Hospital 128  ,p	,r

R 
Redbridge   145  ,q	,z

	 366   ,z		H&R2 	

Redbridge Falmouth Gardens 366   ,z		H&R2  
and Roding Lane South

Redbridge Lane East 366   ,z		H&R2

Romford o o R and 86  N86  ,j	,l
Liberty Shopping Centre	 128  ,p	,r

Romford Road  86  N86  ,w	,x	,z	
High Street North for Manor Park o 
and Rabbits Road

Romford Stadium 86  N86  ,j	,l

Rush Green 128  ,p	,r

S
Seven Kings o 86  N86  ,j	,l

South Park Drive 145  ,p	,r

	 366  	 				H&R1

South Park Road 366  	 				H&R1

Straignt Road N86  ,j	,l

Stratford  o o R D 86  N86  ,w	,x	,z	
Bus Station

Stratford Centre 86  N86  ,w	,x	,z

Sunnyside Road 366  	 				H&R1

T
The Drive 145  ,q	,z

	 366   ,z		H&R2

U
University of East London 86  N86  ,w	,x	,z

W
Wanstead   145  ,q	,z

Woodgrange Park o 86  N86  ,w	,x	,z

Destination  Bus routes Bus stops
B 
Barking  o R and Town Centre 169  ,m	,n

	 366  	 				H&R1

Barking Bus Garage 145  ,p	,r

Barking Tesco 366  	 				H&R1

Barkingsides  169  ,f	,g

Barkingside High Street 128  150  ,q	,z

	 169  ,f	,g

Barkingside Magistrates's Court 169  ,f	,g

Beckton Bus Station 366  	 				H&R1  
and Showcase Cinema

Becontree  and Martins Corner 145  ,p	,r

Becontree Heath Bus Station 128  150   ,p	,r	
and Leisure Centre

C   
Chadwell Heath High Road 86  N86  ,j	,l

Chigwell Row  150  ,q	,z	
for Hainault Forest Country Park

Clayhall for Hurstleigh Gardens 169  ,f	,g

Claybury Broadway 128   ,q	,z

Clayhall Avenue 128   ,q	,z

Cranbrook Road Beattyville Gardens 128  150  ,q	,z	
and Valentines Park

Cyprus D 366  	 				H&R1

D
Dagenham ASDA 145  ,p	,r	
and Oval Road South

Dagenham Dock R 145  ,p	,r

Dagenham Heathway 145  ,p	,r	
Church Elm Lane

Dagenham Village 145  ,p	,r

E
East Beckton Sainsbury's 366  	 				H&R1

F   
Fanshawe Avenue 169  ,m	,n

	 366  	 				H&R1

Fencepiece Road New North Road 150  ,q	,z	
and Redbridge Sports Centre

Forest Gate Romford Road 86  N86  ,w	,x	,z

Fullwell Avenue 169  ,f	,g

Fullwell Cross for Leisure Centre 150  ,q	,z

	 169  ,f	,g

G
Gallions Reach D 366  	 				H&R1

Gallions Reach Shopping Park 366  	 				H&R1

Gallows Corner N86  ,j	,l

Gants Hill  128  150  ,q	,z

Gidea Park Main Road N86  ,j	,l

Goodmayes o Green Lane 128  150   ,p	,r

Goodmayes o High Road 86  N86  ,j	,l

Goodmayes Retail Park 86  N86  ,j	,l

Green Lane South Park Drive 128  150  145  ,p	,r

Green Man Roundabout 145  ,q	,z

H
Hainault , Fire Station 150  ,q	,z	
and The Lowe

Harold Hill Dagnam Park Drive, N86  ,j	,l	
Dagnam Park Square, Hilldene Avenue 
and Leamington Road

Horns Road  169  ,f	,g	

Buses from Ilford East  

TF
L3

28
36

.0
4.

17
 (P

)



  Connections with London Underground 
 o Connections with London Overground 
 o Connections with TfL Rail
 R Connections with National Rail
 D Connections with DLR  
  Operates daily with 24-hour service Friday and  
  Saturday nights   
  Tube station with 24-hour service Friday and  
  Saturday nights
Route 366 operates as Hail & Ride on the sections of roads marked
H&R1  and H&R2  on the map. Buses stop at any safe point along
the road. There are no bus stops at these locations, but please
indicate clearly to the driver when you wish to board or alight.  

Key
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Use your contactless debit or credit card. It’s the same 
fare as Oyster and there is no need to top up.

Top up your Oyster pay as you go credit or buy 
Travelcards and bus & tram passes at around

Sign up for an online account to top up online and 
see your travel history and spending.
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Other buses from Ilford East
Schoolday services:
679 towards Goodmayes
679 towards Woodford Wells
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Destination  Bus routes Bus stops
I 
Ilford o for The Exchange Mall 128  145  150  ,q	,z

	 169  ,m	,n

	 366   ,z		H&R2

Ilford Hainault Street  86  N86  ,w	,x	,z
and Redbridge Central Library 128  145  150  ,q	,z

	 169  ,m	,n

	 366   ,z		H&R2

Ilford Broadway 86  N86  ,w	,x	,z

Ilford Lane 169  ,m	,n

L
Ley Street 169  ,f	,g

Leytonstone   145  ,q	,z

Longbridge Road 145  ,p	,r

Loxford Lane 366  	 				H&R1

Loxford Polyclinic 169  ,m	,n

	 366  	 				H&R1

M
Manford Way Manford Cross 150  ,q	,z

N
New North Road 150  ,q	,z

Q
Queen's Hospital 128  ,p	,r

R 
Redbridge   145  ,q	,z

	 366   ,z		H&R2 	

Redbridge Falmouth Gardens 366   ,z		H&R2  
and Roding Lane South

Redbridge Lane East 366   ,z		H&R2

Romford o o R and 86  N86  ,j	,l
Liberty Shopping Centre	 128  ,p	,r

Romford Road  86  N86  ,w	,x	,z	
High Street North for Manor Park o 
and Rabbits Road

Romford Stadium 86  N86  ,j	,l

Rush Green 128  ,p	,r

S
Seven Kings o 86  N86  ,j	,l

South Park Drive 145  ,p	,r

	 366  	 				H&R1

South Park Road 366  	 				H&R1

Straignt Road N86  ,j	,l

Stratford  o o R D 86  N86  ,w	,x	,z	
Bus Station

Stratford Centre 86  N86  ,w	,x	,z

Sunnyside Road 366  	 				H&R1

T
The Drive 145  ,q	,z

	 366   ,z		H&R2

U
University of East London 86  N86  ,w	,x	,z

W
Wanstead   145  ,q	,z

Woodgrange Park o 86  N86  ,w	,x	,z

Destination  Bus routes Bus stops
B 
Barking  o R and Town Centre 169  ,m	,n

	 366  	 				H&R1

Barking Bus Garage 145  ,p	,r

Barking Tesco 366  	 				H&R1

Barkingsides  169  ,f	,g

Barkingside High Street 128  150  ,q	,z

	 169  ,f	,g

Barkingside Magistrates's Court 169  ,f	,g

Beckton Bus Station 366  	 				H&R1  
and Showcase Cinema

Becontree  and Martins Corner 145  ,p	,r

Becontree Heath Bus Station 128  150   ,p	,r	
and Leisure Centre

C   
Chadwell Heath High Road 86  N86  ,j	,l

Chigwell Row  150  ,q	,z	
for Hainault Forest Country Park

Clayhall for Hurstleigh Gardens 169  ,f	,g

Claybury Broadway 128   ,q	,z

Clayhall Avenue 128   ,q	,z

Cranbrook Road Beattyville Gardens 128  150  ,q	,z	
and Valentines Park

Cyprus D 366  	 				H&R1

D
Dagenham ASDA 145  ,p	,r	
and Oval Road South

Dagenham Dock R 145  ,p	,r

Dagenham Heathway 145  ,p	,r	
Church Elm Lane

Dagenham Village 145  ,p	,r

E
East Beckton Sainsbury's 366  	 				H&R1

F   
Fanshawe Avenue 169  ,m	,n

	 366  	 				H&R1

Fencepiece Road New North Road 150  ,q	,z	
and Redbridge Sports Centre

Forest Gate Romford Road 86  N86  ,w	,x	,z

Fullwell Avenue 169  ,f	,g

Fullwell Cross for Leisure Centre 150  ,q	,z

	 169  ,f	,g

G
Gallions Reach D 366  	 				H&R1

Gallions Reach Shopping Park 366  	 				H&R1

Gallows Corner N86  ,j	,l

Gants Hill  128  150  ,q	,z

Gidea Park Main Road N86  ,j	,l

Goodmayes o Green Lane 128  150   ,p	,r

Goodmayes o High Road 86  N86  ,j	,l

Goodmayes Retail Park 86  N86  ,j	,l

Green Lane South Park Drive 128  150  145  ,p	,r

Green Man Roundabout 145  ,q	,z

H
Hainault , Fire Station 150  ,q	,z	
and The Lowe

Harold Hill Dagnam Park Drive, N86  ,j	,l	
Dagnam Park Square, Hilldene Avenue 
and Leamington Road

Horns Road  169  ,f	,g	


